


All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12% service charge & all applicable taxes
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

SALADS/

Arugula & green apple
Salad Frisee, endive, radish, roasted walnuts, balsamic dressing 

Caesar salad
Crouton, parmesan cheese, roasted garlic Caesar dressing  

With your choice of:
Rosemary marinated chicken
Lemon & garlic shrimp

Greek Salad
Bell peppers, red onion, cucumber, tomato, Kalamata olive, feta, oregano 
vinaigrette  

SOUP/ 

Soup de Jour

Lentil Soup
Crispy Arabic bread, lemon  

395

325

415
495

255

260

235



All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12% service charge & all applicable taxes 

Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

SANDWICH/ 

Café Corniche Smoked Meat
Smoked beef, emmental cheese, coleslaw,  Thousand Island dressing, rye bread 

Chicken Fajita  Wrap 
Bell pepper, onion, coriander, cheddar cheese, guacamole, pico de gallo

Smoked Salmon 
Arugula, dill, pickled onion, egg, cream cheese

Club Sandwich 

Grilled Cheese & Tomato  

Tuna Panini 
 iloia llid ,reppep der ,yrelec ,selkcip ,noino der ,otamot ,odacova ,alugurA

Smoked Turkey Ciabatta  
Lettuce, tomato, pickle, emmental, Dijon mayonnaise 

Beef Burger   
Lettuce, tomato, onion, sesame bun 

475

725

Grilled chicken, beef bacon, fried egg, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

425

495

355

445

455

485



All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12% service charge & all applicable taxes 
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

MAIN COURSES

Grilled Beef Fillet  
Seasonal vegetables, roasted potatoes, pepper sauce 

Penne Arrabiata 
Spicy tomato sauce

Grilled Seabass Fillet  
Seasonal vegetables, roasted potatoes, lemon & caper sauce

Lemon & Garlic Grilled Chicken  
Grilled vegetables, French fries 

885

305

560

485



All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12% service charge & all applicable taxes 
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

LIGHT BITES

Meat Sambousek  
Minced meat, pine nuts 

Cheese Sambousek    
Feta cheese, mint 

Spinach Fattayar     
Onion, sumac 

Kebbeh    
Beef, bulgur, pine nuts 

Egyptian Vine Leaves    
Rice, herbs

Seasonal Vegetable Crudites     
Lemon, herb dip 

205

185

185

220

205

155



All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12% service charge & all applicable taxes
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

BAKERY

Croissants  
(plain, chocolate & cheese) 

Danish Pastry  
(Fruits & Raisins) 

Cheese Platter  

Seasonal Sliced Fruits  

Ice Cream and Sorbets

2 scoops
3 scoops

2)
3)

Oriental Sweets   

Desserts per Piece 

135

135

435

395

175
235

250

150

1 poocs 100

1)
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