



TEA GARDEN

SALADS/السلطات

Arugula & green apple	395
Salad Frisee, endive, radish, roasted walnuts, balsamic dressing	
سلطة تفاح أخضر وجرجير	
مع خس، إنديف، فجل، جوز محمص و صوص البلساميك	
Caesar salad	325
Crouton, parmesan cheese, roasted garlic Caesar dressing	323
سلطة سيزار	
مع كرتون، جبنة بارميزان، ثوم روستو و صوص السيزار	
With your choice of:	
Rosemary marinated chicken	415
Lemon & garlic shrimp	495
مع إختيارك من	
دجاج متبل بالروزمارى	
جمبرى مع الثوم و الليمون	
Greek Salad	255
Bell peppers, red onion, cucumber, tomato, Kalamata olive, feta, oregano	
vinaigrette	
سلطة جريك	
فلفل، بصل أحمر، خيار، طماطم، زيتون كالاماتا، جبنة فيتا مع الفينيجرت والاورجانو	
الشورية /SOUP	
Soup de Jour	260
شورية اليوم	200
Lontil Coup	235
Lentil Soup	233
Crispy Arabic bread, lemon شوریة عدس	
مع خبز بلدی محمص و لیمون	
سر بال المال	

الساندوتشات /SANDWICH

Café Corniche Smoked Meat	475
Smoked beef, emmental cheese, coleslaw, Thousand Island dressing, rye bread لحم مدخن كافية كورنيش	
لحم بقري مدخن مع جبنة إيمنتال و كول سلو يقدم مع صوص ثاوزاند ايلاند في خبز الراي	
Chicken Fajita Wrap Bell pepper, onion, coriander, cheddar cheese, guacamole, pico de gallo راب فاهيتا الدجاج راب فاهيتا الدجاج مع فلفل، بصل، كزبرة، جبنة شيدر، جواكامول و صلصة بيكو دي جالو (طماطم مع بصل و كزبرة)	425
مع قلعل، بصل، حربره، جبته سيدر، جواحامول و صلصه بيدو دي جالو (طماطم مع بصل و حربره)	
Smoked Salmon Arugula, dill, pickled onion, egg, cream cheese سمك سالمون مدخن	725
جرجیر، شبت، بصل مخلل، بیض و جبنة کریمی	
Club Sandwich Grilled chicken, beef bacon, fried egg, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise کلوب ساندوتش	495
دجاج مشوى، لحم بقري مدخن، جبنة شيدر مع خس، طماطم و مايونيز	
Grilled Cheese & Tomato Cheddar, emmental, confit tomatoes طماطم مع جبنة مشوية شيدر، إيمنتال مع طماطم كونفيت	355
Tuna Panini Arugula, avocado, tomato, red onion, pickles, celery, red pepper, dill aioli باتینی تونة	445
مع جرجير، أفوكادو، طماطم، بصل أحمر، مخلل، كرفس، فلفل و صوص شبت	
Smoked Turkey Ciabatta Lettuce, tomato, pickle, emmental, Dijon mayonnaise شباتا دیك رومی مدخن	455
خس، طماطم، مخلل، جبنة إيمنتال و مايونيز	
Beef Burger Lettuce, tomato, onion, sesame bun برجر بقری	485
مع خس، طماطم، بصل يقدم في خبز السمسم	

MAIN COURSES

Grilled Beef Fillet	885
Seasonal vegetables, roasted potatoes, pepper sauce	
فيلية بقري مشوي	
مع صوص الفلفل يقدم مع بطاطس روستو و خضروات الموسم	
Penne Arrabiata	305
Spicy tomato sauce	
بنا أرباياتا	
مع صوص الطماطم الحارة	
Grilled Seabass Fillet	560
Seasonal vegetables, roasted potatoes, lemon & caper sauce	
فيلية سمك قاروص مشوى	
مع صوص الليمون والكابر	
Lemon & Garlic Grilled Chicken	485
Grilled vegetables, French fries	
دجاج مشوى متبل بالثوم والليمون يقدم مع الخضروات المشوية والفرنش فرايز	

LIGHT BITES

Meat Sambousek Minced meat, pine nuts سمبوسك لحم	205
Cheese Sambousek Feta cheese, mint سمبوسك جبنة	185
Spinach Fattayar Onion, sumac فطاير سبانخ	185
Kebbeh Beef, bulgur, pine nuts کبه	220
Egyptian Vine Leaves Rice, herbs ورق عنب	205
Seasonal Vegetable Crudites Lemon, herb dip خضر و ت الموسم مع الليمون و الأعشاب	155

الرجاء إعلام النادل إذا كان لديكم حساسية من بعض الاطعمة

BAKERY

Croissants	135
(plain, chocolate & cheese)	
كرواسان (سادة، شيكولاتة أو جبنة)	
(سیدو د در جبت)	
Danish Pastry	135
(Fruits & Raisins)	
دانش	
(فواكة او زبيب)	
Cheese Platter	435
طبق مشكل من الجبن	
Seasonal Sliced Fruits	395
شرائح فواكه الموسم الطازجة	
Ice Cream and Sorbets	
1 scoop	100
2 scoops	175
3 scoops	235
أيس كريم مع السوريت	
(1) بولة	
(2) بولة	
(3) بولة	
Oriental Sweets	250
تشكيلة من الحلويات الشرقية	
Desserts per Piece	150
حاتوة للقطعة	

الرجاء إعلام النادل إذا كان لديكم حساسية من بعض الاطعمة